Stadtmeisterschaft Gera Damen Doppel 2024

Platz Team
1 Geithner, Andrea & Schneider, Pauline
1. Geraer Bowlingverein

Schneider, Pauline
Geithner, Andrea

Team:

2 Hasanovic, Sara & Schitz, Martina
1. Geraer Bowlingverein
Hasanovic, Sara
Schiitz, Martina

Team:

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

837/ 6
7241 6

1561/ 12

139,50
120,67

130,08

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

877/ 6
638/ 6

1515/ 12

146,17
106,33

126,25

HI

175
138

285

H

178
118

291

Spiel: 1
132
138

270

Spiel: 1
139
95

234

LV
THU
2

175
110

285

THU
2

178
88

266

151
107

258

138
106

244

134
138

272

177
114

291

Schnitt
130,08
5 6
92 153
105 126
197 279
126,25
5 6
108 137
118 117

226 254

15.09.2024

Jena - Roma

Spiele
12

12

Pins

1.561

1.515



